aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

PDE2658TCUK
Directional control valves
Viking Lite Part Number System
Port thread
G1/8
G1/4
G3/8
1/8 NPT
1/4 NPT
3/8 NPT
11
12
13
91
92
93
Size
1/8
1/4
3/8
A
B
C
Valve family
Inline ValveP2L
Valve type function
3/2 valve
5/2 valve
5/3 valve closed centre
5/3 valve pressurised centre
5/3 valve vented centre
Solenoid operated with internal supply to solenoid
3
5
6
7
8
Solenoid options
Version
Viking LiteZ
P 2 L A Z 5 11 SE DN 94BB
N
Solenoid Pilot Type
10 bar/-10oC to 50oC
D
Solenoid Exhaust
Vented
B
Overrides
Flush non locking
Lever twist lockingC
E
P
Actuator / Return
Solenoid operated
Air signal - 3/2, 5/2
Air signal - 5/3
Spring (return only)
B
N
Enclosure / Lead length
22mm DIN 43650 B + Coil
22mm Solenoid Less Coil
                     Voltage
 49 24V DC
 Blank Valve less solenoid/coil
Shaded part numbers are available from stock.

for manifold bar,
P2LB
Accessories Type P2LA / P2LB 3/2 valves  Weight Order code
   kg
Manifold bar, P2LB
incl. fasteners and O-ring. G3/8
For 2 valves  0.38 91213202SXZ
For 4 valves  0.64 91213204SXZ
For 6 valves  0.89 91213206SXZ
For 8 valves  1.15 91213208SXZ
For 10 valves  1.40 91213210SXZ
Blanking plate   0.10 912132BPSXZ
for Manifold bar
G3/8 (x4)
L
24 24 247 7

Valves requiring captured exhaust should
be fitted with plastic knurled nut
  Order code
  P2FNP
Valves with vented exhaust are fitted
with diffuser plastic nut
  Order Code
  P2FND
22mm solenoid operator part numbers
and spares
Solenoid coils for 22mm solenoid operators
Voltage Weight (Kg)  Order code Form B
12V 60Hz 0.093  P2FCB440
24V 50/60Hz 0.093  P2FCB442
12V DC 0.093  P2FCB445
24V DC 0.093  P2FCB449
48V DC 0.093  P2FCB451
110V/50Hz, 120V/60Hz 0.093  P2FCB453
230V/50Hz, 230V/60Hz 0.093  P2FCB457
Solenoid Connectors /
Cable Plugs EN175301-803
 Description Order code
  22mm
  Industrial Form B
With standard screw Standard IP65 3EV10V10
 without flying lead
 With LED and protection 3EV10V20-24
 24V AC/DC
 With LED and protection 3EV10V20-110
 110V AC
 With LED and protection 3EV10V20-230
 230V AC
With cable 24V AC/DC, 5m cable 3EV10V20-24L5
 LED and protection IP65
 110V AC/DC, 5m cable 3EV10V20-110L5
 LED and protection IP65
 230V AC, 5m cable 3EV10V20-230L5
 LED and protection IP65
3EV10V10 3EV10V20-24
3EV10V20-110
3EV10V20-230